2016.évi 50 km-es ultrafuté magyar bajnoksag

Férfiak

Pos Name

1 BEDA Szabolcs
2 MUHARI Gabor
3 STEIB Péter

4 SZILAGYI Péter
5 ZABARI Janos

6 BENE Armin

7 HALAMA Levente

8 TOROK-ILYES Laszlé

9 MARKOT Tamas

10 MAGYAR Jozsef

11 TIHOR Csaba

12 SIPOS Csaby

13 KOZMA Zsolt

14 TARR Péter

15 SOM Andras

16 DORNYEI Istvan

17 KERESZTESI Tamas
18 KISHAZI Gabor

Nék

Pos Name

1 STAICU Simona

2 MAKAI Viktoria

3 VACZI-MAG Erika
4 GYEBNAR Evi

5 RUSCSAK Krisztina

6 KISHAZINE ZOMBORY Erika

7 SIMON Edina

8 BALINT Eva

9 CSATI Timea Viktoria
10 NAGY Doéra Maria

EREDMENYEK

ClubName

Elte SE

Szufla SE

TFSE

Tiszakécske VSE

TFSE

TFSE

IRONTEAM SE

Szufla SE

Margitszigeti Atlétikai Club
Szolnoki Honvéd SE
Nyirségi Futdk Egyesllete
IRONTEAM SE

FuTeam SE

IRONTEAM SE

IRONTEAM SE
Hodiak SE

ClubName

Dunakeszi Vasutas SE
IRONTEAM SE
Cs6mori Sport és Szabadid6
IRONTEAM SE

Elte SE

Hodiak SE

Salgétarjani AC

EMU

IRONTEAM SE

TF SE

DOB RaceNo Category

1977
1977
1980
1989
1968
1988
1982
1977
1986
1974
1976
1978
1987
1973
1989
1974
1983
1973

DOB
1971
1980
1983
1979
1989
1978
1971
1972
1982
1988

502 Magyar Bajnoksag
525 Magyar Bajnoksag
530 Magyar Bajnoksag
535 Magyar Bajnoksag
543 Magyar Bajnoksag
503 Magyar Bajnoksag
511 Magyar Bajnoksag
541 Magyar Bajnoksag
522 Magyar Bajnoksag
519 Magyar Bajnoksag
538 Magyar Bajnoksag
529 Magyar Bajnoksag
517 Magyar Bajnoksag
537 Magyar Bajnoksag
571 Magyar Bajnoksag
570 Magyar Bajnoksag
514 Magyar Bajnoksag
515 Magyar Bajnoksag

RaceNo Category

567 Magyar Bajnoksag
561 Magyar Bajnoksag
569 Magyar Bajnoksag
552 Magyar Bajnoksag
564 Magyar Bajnoksag
558 Magyar Bajnoksag
566 Magyar Bajnoksag
546 Magyar Bajnoksag
548 Magyar Bajnoksag
563 Magyar Bajnoksag

2016.11.05
Velence

Time

03:07:14
03:08:29
03:10:38
03:13:09
03:17:39
03:34:29
03:34:49
03:52:10
03:55:21
03:56:24
03:57:07
04:04:22
04:15:32
04:15:32
04:29:43
04:58:11
05:05:07
05:47:59

Time

03:33:44
03:45:32
03:53:29
03:58:57
03:59:55
04:03:30
04:24:21
04:30:55
04:39:20
05:13:31



